4B08B-513-RC - Surge Line Protection Module
Electrical Characteristics
Resistance Values (R1 = R2).......................................50 & 100 Ω
Resistance Tolerance ...........................................................±2 %
TCR............................................................................100 ppm/°C
Ratio Tolerance..................................................................±0.3 %
Power Dissipation (per resistor) @ 25 °C ...............................2 W
Temperature Range..........................................-55 ºC to +125 ºC

R2
319
How To Order
4B  08  B - 513 - XXX  LF
Model
(4B = Open Frame)
Number of Pins
Physical Configuration
Electrical Configuration
513 = Matched pair of resistors plus thermal fuse
Resistance Code
• 500 = 50 ohms
• 101 = 100 ohms
RoHS Compliant Option
Blank = Standard Product
LF = RoHS Compliant Product
Product Dimensions
Electrical Schematic
DIMENSIONS: MILLIMETERS
(INCHES)
*R
oH
S COMPLIA
NT
VER
SIO
NS
AVAILA
BLE
REV. 09/19
*RoHS Directive 2015/863, Mar 31, 2015 and Annex.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Users should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
The products described herein and this document are subject to specific disclaimers as set forth on the last page of this document, and at www.bourns.com/legal/disclaimer.pdf.
WARNING Cancer and Reproductive Harm
Asia-Pacific: Tel: +886-2 2562-4117  •  Email: asiacus@bourns.com
EMEA: Tel: +36 88 885 877  •  Email: eurocus@bourns.com
The Americas: Tel: +1-951 781-5500  •  Email: americus@bourns.com